Crediton Town Council

2017 Calendar of Meetings

February > MlMlMarch 3|

24 26 2728 29 30

M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su
1 1. 2/3/4 5 1.2 3 4|5
2 El 4/5|6 7 s 6l ¢/ 9 1011 12 6l 2|9 1011 12
9 mag 11 12 13 14 15 13 .2 15 1617 18|19 1388 15 16 17 18 19
10 14 20 22 23 2425 26
16 | 13 19 20 21|22 21 27 P8 29 30 31
20 2223 24 25 26
23 BZY 25 |26 27 28 29 21
30 EXY 2728
apit 4 [llma sHlune 6|
M| T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su M T W Th F Sa Su
1 2 10 3 45 6 7 1 2/3|4
sl 5 6 7 8 9 s B 10 11 12 13 14 sl 7 8 91011
10EY 12/ 13| 14 15 16 15 16 1718 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
17 8 19|20 21 22|23 2223|2425 26 27|28 19 [l 21 22 23 24 25
25 29 30/31 26 {8 28|29 30

September 9

23 X8 25 26 27 28 29

a0 31

27 XY 29 30

Jul 7
M T W/Th F Sa Su M T W Th| F salSu M T W Th F SalSu
1) 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 23
38 s 6|7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12|13 A s 7 8 9 10
10 12 13 14|15 16 14115161171 18119 | 20 11 22 13 1415 1617
11 21 22 23 24|25 26 27 12
17 8 12 20 21 22|23 2829 30 31 18 8 20 21 22|23 24
24 E5] 26|27 28 29 30 25 26/27 28 29 30
31
October 10 November 11 December 12
M| T W|Th F Sa Su M T W Th| F | 5alSu M T W Th F SalSu
1 1.2 3 4 5 1 23
2 El 4 5|6 7 s 6l 2/ 9 1011 12 4/5 6,7 8 9 10
14 11 1314 15 16 17
9 (10 11 12|13 |14 15 13 516l 17118 ] 19 12
17 14 181920 21 22|23 24
16 18 19|20 21 22
17 20 B 22 23 24 25 26 25 26|27 28 29 30 31

-Pmperty & Allotments 6.00 pm

-Grants 6.00 pm

-Floral Crediton 5.30 pm
Christmas in Crediton 2.00 pm

-Policy & Forward Planning 6.00 pm

Annual Town Meeting 7.00 pm

Mayor's Reception 7.00 pm

Crediton Open Space 4.00 pm

Administration & Personnel 6.00 pm

-Parish Paths 5.30 pm




January
3rd
10th

11th
17th
24
315t

February
7th
14t

21st

March
7th
14t
15™
21st
28t
29th

April
4th
11th
18th
24
25th

May
2nd
9th
1oth
16"

Policy & Forward Planning
Christmas in Crediton
Property & Allotments
Crediton Open Space

Full Council

Floral Crediton

Grants

Policy & Forward Planning
Christmas in Crediton
Administration & Personnel
Property & Allotments

Full Council

Policy & Forward Planning
Property & Allotments
Crediton Open Space

Full Council

Parish Paths

Crediton Town Council

2017 Calendar of Meetings

6.00 pm
2.00 pm
6.00 pm
4.00 pm
7.00 pm
5.30 pm
6.00 pm

6.00 pm
2.00 pm
6.00 pm
6.00 pm
7.00 pm

6.00 pm
6.00 pm
4.00 pm
7.00 pm
5.30 pm

Annual Town Meeting (Boniface Centre) 7.00 pm

Policy & Forward Planning
Floral Crediton
Full Council

6.00 pm
5.30 pm
7.00 pm

Mayor’s Reception (Boniface Centre) 7.00 pm

Christmas in Crediton
Grants

Policy & Forward Planning
Property & Allotments
Crediton Open Space

2.00 pm
6.00 pm

6.00 pm
6.00 pm
4.00 pm

Annual Meeting of the Town Council 7.00 pm




June
6th
13th
20"
27th

July
4th
11th

12th
18™
25th

Policy & Forward Planning
Administration & Personnel
Full Council

Parish Paths

Policy & Forward Planning
Christmas in Crediton
Property & Allotments
Crediton Open Space

Full Council

Grants

August - Summer Recess

September

5th
12th

13"
19"

October
3rd

10th

17th

24

November

7th
14t

15th
21st
28th

December
12th

Policy & Forward Planning
Christmas in Creditonn
Property & Allotments
Crediton Open Space

Full Council

Policy & Forward Planning
Christmas in Crediton
Administration & Personnel
Full Council

Parish Paths

Policy & Forward Planning
Christmas in Crediton
Property & Allotments
Crediton Open Space

Full Council

Grants

Full Council

Crediton Town Council

6.00 pm
6.00 pm
7.00 pm
5.30 pm

6.00 pm
2.00 pm
6.00 pm
4.00 pm
7.00 pm
6.00 pm

6.00 pm
2.00 pm
6.00 pm
4.00 pm
7.00 pm

6.00 pm
2.00 pm
6.00 pm
7.00 pm
5.30 pm

6.00 pm
2.00 pm
6.00 pm
4.00 pm
7.00 pm
6.00 pm

7.00 pm




