

### Crediton Town Council

#### 2017 Calendar of Meetings

January :								
M	T	W	Th	F	Sa	Su		
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	1/	15		
9	10	11	12	13	14	13		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30	31							

February								
М	M T W Th F Sa							
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14 14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21 21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28							

Mai	March							
M	T	W	Th	F	Sa	Su		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30	31				

April 4								
М	T	W	Th	F	Sa	Su		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25 25	26	27	28	29	30		

May								
М		W	Th	F	Sa	Su		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31						

June							
M	T	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30			

July							
M	T	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	12	14	15	16	
10	11	12	13	14	13	10	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

August							
M	T	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30	31				

September 9									
M	M T W Th F Sa								
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12 12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30				

October 10									
M	T	T W Th F Sa							
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17 17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	31								

November								
M	T	W	Th	F	Sa	Su		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14 14	15	16	17	18	19		
20		22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30					

December :							
M	T	W	Th	F	Sa	Su	
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	

Property & Allotments 6.00 pm

Annual Town Meeting 7.00 pm

Grants 6.00 pm

Mayor's Reception 7.00 pm

Floral Crediton 5.30 pm

Crediton Open Space 4.00 pm

Christmas in Crediton 2.00 pm

Administration & Personnel 6.00 pm

Policy & Forward Planning 6.00 pm

Parish Paths 5.30 pm



## Crediton Town Council

### **2017 Calendar of Meetings**

<u>January</u>		
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Policy & Forward Planning	6.00 pm
10 <sup>th</sup>	Christmas in Crediton	2.00 pm
	Property & Allotments	6.00 pm
11 <sup>th</sup>	Crediton Open Space	4.00 pm
17 <sup>th</sup>	Full Council	7.00 pm
24 <sup>th</sup>	Floral Crediton	5.30 pm
31 <sup>st</sup>	Grants	6.00 pm
February		
7 <sup>th</sup>	Policy & Forward Planning	6.00 pm
14 <sup>th</sup>	Christmas in Crediton	2.00 pm
	Administration & Personnel	6.00 pm
21 <sup>st</sup>	Property & Allotments	6.00 pm
	Full Council	7.00 pm
		'
<u>March</u>		
7 <sup>th</sup>	Policy & Forward Planning	6.00 pm
14 <sup>th</sup>	Property & Allotments	6.00 pm
15 <sup>th</sup>	Crediton Open Space	4.00 pm
21 <sup>st</sup>	Full Council	7.00 pm
28 <sup>th</sup>	Parish Paths	5.30 pm
29 <sup>th</sup>	Annual Town Meeting (Boniface Centre)	7.00 pm
<u>April</u>		
4 <sup>th</sup>	Policy & Forward Planning	6.00 pm
11 <sup>th</sup>	Floral Crediton	5.30 pm
18 <sup>th</sup>	Full Council	7.00 pm
24 <sup>th</sup>	Mayor's Reception (Boniface Centre)	7.00 pm
25 <sup>th</sup>	Christmas in Crediton	2.00 pm
	Grants	6.00 pm
May		
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Policy & Forward Planning	6.00 pm
9 <sup>th</sup>	Property & Allotments	6.00 pm
10 <sup>th</sup>	Crediton Open Space	4.00 pm
16 <sup>th</sup>	Annual Meeting of the Town Council	7.00 pm



# Crediton Town Council

<u>June</u>			
6 <sup>th</sup>	Policy & Forward Planning	6.00 pm	
13 <sup>th</sup>	Administration & Personnel	6.00 pm	
20 <sup>th</sup>	Full Council	7.00 pm	
27 <sup>th</sup>	Parish Paths	5.30 pm	
<u>July</u>			
4 <sup>th</sup>	Policy & Forward Planning	6.00 pm	
11 <sup>th</sup>	Christmas in Crediton	2.00 pm	
	Property & Allotments	6.00 pm	
12 <sup>th</sup>	Crediton Open Space	4.00 pm	
18 <sup>th</sup>	Full Council	7.00 pm	
25 <sup>th</sup>	Grants	6.00 pm	
<u>August</u> - Summer Recess			
Cantanahan			
<u>September</u> 5 <sup>th</sup>	Delias O Ferrand Blancing	C 00	
•	Policy & Forward Planning	6.00 pm	
12 <sup>th</sup>	Christmas in Creditonn	2.00 pm	
4 Oth	Property & Allotments	6.00 pm	
13 <sup>th</sup>	Crediton Open Space	4.00 pm	
19 <sup>th</sup>	Full Council	7.00 pm	
October			
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Policy & Forward Planning	6.00 pm	
10 <sup>th</sup>	Policy & Forward Planning Christmas in Crediton	•	
10 17 <sup>th</sup>	Administration & Personnel	2.00 pm	
17		6.00 pm	
24 <sup>th</sup>	Full Council Parish Paths	7.00 pm	
24**	Paristi Patris	5.30 pm	
<u>November</u>			
7 <sup>th</sup>	Policy & Forward Planning	6.00 pm	
14 <sup>th</sup>	Christmas in Crediton	2.00 pm	
1	Property & Allotments	6.00 pm	
15 <sup>th</sup>	Crediton Open Space	4.00 pm	
21 <sup>st</sup>	Full Council	7.00 pm	
28 <sup>th</sup>	Grants	6.00 pm	
20	Grants	0.00 pm	
December			
12 <sup>th</sup>	Full Council	7.00 pm	
		I <del>-</del>	